2025 RHWS Umpire Phone List

Dave
Marty
Rolando
Carlos
Norman
Tim
Steve
Craig
Mike
James
Rob
Herm
Jay
James
Ryan
Dominick
Lee
Todd
Frank
William
Mike
Matt
Erik
Tom
Ron
Alfred
Silio
Jim
Michael
Tony
Edward
Tony
Doug
Paul
Arthur
Charles
Harold

Abate
Alexander
Almaguer
Aquino
Bailey
Ballesteros
Bavilaqua
Beyler
Breuer
Brinson
Brokaw
Brown
Buelow
Candelora
Carroll
Catinella
Champagne
Coughlin
Dardis
Dettmann
Dillon
Enciso
Eriksson
Esser
Farnham
Fenison
Garcia
Grandey
Hernandez
Hille
Hudson
Huffman
llardo
Jakubowski
Johnson
Johnson
Jones

401-573-2377
502-416-7281
904-236-3433
781-476-3126
504-606-9237
407-748-0446
706-424-4164
414-510-2248
513-403-9900
706-300-8790
239-645-0007
513-504-9509
734-883-1778
856-466-0798
908-507-3819
708-935-8507
603-387-0530
206-536-5191
563-552-9144
303-881-7524
201-988-1142
734-476-6986
250-218-0568
732-986-2816
321-557-4611
313-516-8104
201-467-9684
937-763-3054
786-665-0675
513-324-3492
231-206-7564
317-792-3760
239-571-5176
440-799-0790
516-996-8794
513-295-9011
239-699-1723



Kendrick
Bill
Dave
Joesph
Alan
Paul.
Jeff
Steve
Jim
Mike
Rob
Frank
Joey
Darrell
Patrick
David
Robert
Dave
Danny
Edwin
Dave
Mike
Bob
Joe
Bobby
Jim
Bob
Carlos
Santiago
Steve
Paul
Lewis
Landon
Alex
Luis
Greg
Ryan
Bill
Frank

Jordan
Kintner
Kulka
Labella
LaCourse
Laubenstein
Lewin
Liese
Lizer
Maconi
Mandell
Marsico
Martin
Massey
Mccabe
McComb
McComb
McKee
Nelson
Niec
Parker
Peter
Polk
Reina
Ricciardi
Rizzolo
Rocco
Rodriguez
Rosario
Sambucci
Sammon
Sanchez
Schultheis
Shears
Sierra
Smul
Starks
Steele
Tasler

205-266-4268
402-709-0397
216-387-9016
610-751-5929
419-410-1459
239-309-8140
302-242-7953
239-292-9523
330-414-0651
267-229-8295
850-387-6210
567-674-6221
330-835-7618
330-475-9364
402-770-7975
317-531-5555
239-834-2090
440-391-0205
330-815-3730
216-392-6528
210-602-3784
256-415-0278
440-503-7610
908-295-5832
732-241-0838
(732) 485-0297
239-246-4862
561-313-8471
239-920-1420
941-264-3017
973-879-1733
631-987-7922
612-807-7888
740-357-2951
917-567-4353
414-737-5690
614-670-9789
607-765-0562
574-298-0334



David
Anthony
Robert
Bill
Robert
William
Steve
Dave
Don
Jim
Ronald
Matt

Taylor
Tejeda
Tejeda
Uhl
Varcadipane
Vitolo
Welborn
Williams
Wilson
Yeary
Young
Zahler

239-222-1298
708-465-8833
708-769-2529
513-515-3638
540-450-4554
917-577-6753
360-980-4096
603-998-4297
708-280-0982
614-648-3619
586-918-6970
330-232-1776



