

2025 RHWS Umpire Phone List

Dave	Abate	401-573-2377
Marty	Alexander	502-416-7281
Rolando	Almaguer	904-236-3433
Carlos	Aquino	781-476-3126
Norman	Bailey	504-606-9237
Tim	Ballesteros	407-748-0446
Steve	Bavilaqua	706-424-4164
Craig	Beyler	414-510-2248
Mike	Breuer	513-403-9900
James	Brinson	706-300-8790
Rob	Brokaw	239-645-0007
Herm	Brown	513-504-9509
Jay	Buelow	734-883-1778
James	Candelora	856-466-0798
Ryan	Carroll	908-507-3819
Dominick	Catinella	708-935-8507
Lee	Champagne	603-387-0530
Todd	Coughlin	206-536-5191
Frank	Dardis	563-552-9144
William	Dettmann	303-881-7524
Mike	Dillon	201-988-1142
Matt	Enciso	734-476-6986
Erik	Eriksson	250-218-0568
Tom	Esser	732-986-2816
Ron	Farnham	321-557-4611
Alfred	Fenison	313-516-8104
Silio	Garcia	201-467-9684
Jim	Grandey	937-763-3054
Michael	Hernandez	786-665-0675
Tony	Hille	513-324-3492
Edward	Hudson	231-206-7564
Tony	Huffman	317-792-3760
Doug	Ilardo	239-571-5176
Paul	Jakubowski	440-799-0790
Arthur	Johnson	516-996-8794
Charles	Johnson	513-295-9011
Harold	Jones	239-699-1723

Kendrick	Jordan	205-266-4268
Bill	Kintner	402-709-0397
Dave	Kulka	216-387-9016
Joesph	Labella	610-751-5929
Alan	LaCourse	419-410-1459
Paul.	Laubenstein	239-309-8140
Jeff	Lewin	302-242-7953
Steve	Liese	239-292-9523
Jim	Lizer	330-414-0651
Mike	Maconi	267-229-8295
Rob	Mandell	850-387-6210
Frank	Marsico	567-674-6221
Joey	Martin	330-835-7618
Darrell	Massey	330-475-9364
Patrick	Mccabe	402-770-7975
David	McComb	317-531-5555
Robert	McComb	239-834-2090
Dave	McKee	440-391-0205
Danny	Nelson	330-815-3730
Edwin	Niec	216-392-6528
Dave	Parker	210-602-3784
Mike	Peter	256-415-0278
Bob	Polk	440-503-7610
Joe	Reina	908-295-5832
Bobby	Ricciardi	732-241-0838
Jim	Rizzolo	(732) 485-0297
Bob	Rocco	239-246-4862
Carlos	Rodriguez	561-313-8471
Santiago	Rosario	239-920-1420
Steve	Sambucci	941-264-3017
Paul	Sammon	973-879-1733
Lewis	Sanchez	631-987-7922
Landon	Schultheis	612-807-7888
Alex	Shears	740-357-2951
Luis	Sierra	917-567-4353
Greg	Smul	414-737-5690
Ryan	Starks	614-670-9789
Bill	Steele	607-765-0562
Frank	Tasler	574-298-0334

David	Taylor	239-222-1298
Anthony	Tejeda	708-465-8833
Robert	Tejeda	708-769-2529
Bill	Uhl	513-515-3638
Robert	Varcadipane	540-450-4554
William	Vitolo	917-577-6753
Steve	Welborn	360-980-4096
Dave	Williams	603-998-4297
Don	Wilson	708-280-0982
Jim	Yeary	614-648-3619
Ronald	Young	586-918-6970
Matt	Zahler	330-232-1776